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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42
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Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 101 35.39Emily Telesco
RAC 102 35.67Juliette Arencibia
NMBS 103 37.03Keira Douglas
RAYS 104 37.24Rachel Alejandro
RYWC  95 37.38Ava Maltz
PAC 106 37.81Stella Green
SJCC 107 38.12Soϐiia Redozubova
RAYS  98 38.76Kylie Samson
GWYB 109 38.95Jahnii Patrick
SYS  910 39.01Ryan Cohen
NCY  811 39.07Lyla Levitt
RYWC 1012 39.16Margaret O'Hara
RAC 1013 39.24Rilynn Mahoney
NCY 1014 39.30Carmen Blanco
SEAL  915 40.99Greta Koscuk
SEAL  816 41.07Kaylee Markoja
RYWC  817 41.72Ally Gravius
RAC  918 41.76Lauren Crawford
SEAL  919 41.84Lacie Volpe
RAC  820 41.92Charlie Palmer
RAYS  921 42.08Emma Lawson
RAC 1022 42.25Gabriella Messina
SYS 1023 42.74Ameya Patel
RAYS 1024 42.84Raegan Burdeshaw
RAC  925 42.91Alana Ward
PAC  926 42.97Elisse Cooling
NMBS 1027 42.99Cadence Campbell
RYWC  928 43.14Indigo Brinckerhoff
SJCC  829 43.20Leona Likvornik
RYWC  830 43.40Olivia Maltz
RYWC 1031 43.78Jae Godfrey
WOLF 1032 44.27Olivia Rothberg
NCY  933 44.34Luchi Di Dodo
RAC  934 44.59Sherry Wu
SJCC  735 44.62Yuanmei Zhao
SEAL  936 45.31Emma O'Neal
NFAF  837 45.33Shayla Knolker
SJCC  838 45.46Hannah Zelazny
NCY  939 45.76Leila Ridolϐi
WOLF 1040 46.07Violet Sten
RAC  941 46.11Isabella O'Reilly
RYWC 1042 46.22Katherine Court
SJCC  843 46.40Jordyn Schroeder
SJCC 1044 46.67Alison Maclochlainn
SYS  745 46.71Emma Zhang
WOLF 1046 46.75Marin Gray
RYWC  847 47.40Nellie Zurolo
NFAF 1048 47.65Valentina Civitano
WOLF  949 47.69Bruna Restore
RAC  950 48.54Sanjana Ganti
RAC  951 48.57Sophie Jacobstein
SJCC 1052 49.29Simeran Samra
RYWC  853 50.49Kaitlin Vesey
SJCC  854 50.97Maya Srivastava

ICSC 1055 51.87Sophie Berry
NFAF  856 52.40Kailyn Welsh
NCY  857 53.64Tessa Dorgan
NFAF  858 53.70Macie Thompson
NMBS  859 55.26Vera Lintner
RYWC  760 55.96Addison Place
NMBS  961 56.06Abigail Wolϐl
SJCC  962 58.35Anika Vaidheesh
SJCC  863 59.10Lauren Maclochlainn
SJCC  964 1:04.37Chloe Chin
SJCC  765 1:06.08Mariia Nataliya Tataryn
PAC  966 1:12.23Abigail Gonzalez

Girls	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  91 1:19.90Chloe Archibald
37.73 1:19.90

RAC 102 1:19.92Juliette Arencibia
38.45 1:19.92

NFAF 103 1:21.46Anabella Tam
39.53 1:21.46

NMBS 104 1:22.20Keira Douglas
40.53 1:22.20

PAC 105 1:22.52Stella Green
41.76 1:22.52

NCY 106 1:22.99Emily Telesco
39.59 1:22.99

RYWC 107 1:25.05Soϐie Friedman
41.72 1:25.05

NMBS 108 1:25.14Ruby Lintner
39.31 1:25.14

NCY 109 1:27.37Kaitlyn Knowles
42.32 1:27.37

SYS  910 1:28.30Ryan Cohen
41.54 1:28.30

SEAL  811 1:28.36Kaylee Markoja
42.82 1:28.36

SJCC 1012 1:28.69Soϐiia Redozubova
RAYS 1013 1:28.87Rachel Alejandro

41.05 1:28.87
NCY  814 1:29.84Lyla Levitt

43.24 1:29.84
RYWC 1015 1:29.87Margaret O'Hara

41.66 1:29.87
RAYS  916 1:30.18Kylie Samson

43.06 1:30.18
SEAL  917 1:30.34Emma O'Neal
RYWC 1018 1:30.66Jae Godfrey

44.28 1:30.66
RAYS  9*19 1:31.21Emma Lawson

46.06 1:31.21
SEAL  9*19 1:31.21Lacie Volpe

41.35 1:31.21
RYWC  921 1:32.37Ava Maltz

42.90 1:32.37
NCY 1022 1:32.97Carmen Blanco

45.45 1:32.97
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(Girls	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SJCC  823 1:33.66Hannah Zelazny
43.82 1:33.66

RYWC  824 1:35.07Olivia Maltz
43.22 1:35.07

NCY  925 1:35.72Luchi Di Dodo
RAYS 1026 1:37.40Raegan Burdeshaw
PAC  927 1:37.98Elisse Cooling

44.79 1:37.98
RYWC  828 1:38.07Ally Gravius

45.19 1:38.07
RAC 1029 1:38.10Gabriella Messina

46.39 1:38.10
SEAL 1030 1:38.61Kylie Medina

47.66 1:38.61
NFAF  831 1:38.81Shayla Knolker
WOLF 1032 1:38.91Olivia Rothberg

46.15 1:38.91
RAC  933 1:39.89Lauren Crawford

45.73 1:39.89
SJCC  834 1:40.08Leona Likvornik

48.32 1:40.08
NMBS 1035 1:40.24Kate Maclaren
RYWC  836 1:41.34Kaitlin Vesey

48.50 1:41.34
SJCC 1037 1:41.92Alison Maclochlainn

47.37 1:41.92
RAC  838 1:42.19Charlie Palmer
RAC  939 1:42.42Alana Ward
RAC  940 1:42.57Sherry Wu
WOLF 1041 1:43.48Marin Gray
SYS  742 1:44.78Emma Zhang

44.81 1:44.78
NMBS 1043 1:45.21Cadence Campbell
RAC  944 1:45.51Isabella O'Reilly

49.68 1:45.51
NFAF 1045 1:47.03Valentina Civitano

47.47 1:47.03
NCY  946 1:48.98Leila Ridolϐi

49.55 1:48.98
WOLF  947 1:50.46Bruna Restore

49.37 1:50.46
NCY  848 1:50.98Blackburn Blackburn

48.57 1:50.98
NCY  849 1:51.79Eva Orscher

53.26 1:51.79
NCY  850 1:51.89Tessa Dorgan

51.49 1:51.89
RAC  951 1:53.83Sophie Jacobstein
RYWC  852 1:56.08Nellie Zurolo

57.12 1:56.08
SJCC  853 1:58.82Maya Srivastava

54.78 1:58.82
RAC  954 1:59.09Rosemarie James
NFAF  855 2:00.68Macie Thompson

53.89 2:00.68

NFAF  856 2:02.74Kailyn Welsh
59.78 2:02.74

SJCC  957 2:07.19Anika Vaidheesh
1:02.31 2:07.19

NMBS  858 2:10.97Vera Lintner
RYWC  759 2:13.10Addison Place
RYWC  760 2:20.87Natalie Schettino

1:02.21 2:20.87
RYWC  861 2:26.45Emily Elias

1:11.26 2:26.45
PAC  962 2:46.43Abigail Gonzalez

Girls	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 101 2:48.11Madelyn Bussom
36.27 1:20.03 2:04.16 2:48.11

NMBS 102 2:57.47Lucy Cherniske
39.79 1:24.96 2:13.02 2:57.47

PAC 103 3:01.72Stella Green
41.76 1:29.87 2:17.54 3:01.72

RAC  94 3:03.79Chloe Archibald
39.20 1:27.01 2:16.51 3:03.79

SEAL  95 3:06.68Emma O'Neal
44.48 1:32.05 2:20.46 3:06.68

RAYS  96 3:07.17Kylie Samson
44.62 1:31.40 2:21.91 3:07.17

NFAF 107 3:07.95Anabella Tam
42.52 1:32.61 2:20.71 3:07.95

NCY  88 3:09.00Lyla Levitt
44.09 1:33.65 2:22.93 3:09.00

RAYS 109 3:09.67Rachel Alejandro
42.89 1:31.62 2:20.45 3:09.67

SYS  910 3:20.56Ryan Cohen
46.61 1:37.48 2:31.14 3:20.56

SEAL  911 3:22.75Lacie Volpe
42.49 1:36.85 2:29.87 3:22.75

WOLF 1012 3:23.03Olivia Rothberg
45.95 1:39.71 2:31.77 3:23.03

NCY 1013 3:23.70Kaitlyn Knowles
45.39 1:38.57 2:31.66 3:23.70

SEAL  914 3:27.37Greta Koscuk
46.63 1:41.56 2:36.23 3:27.37

Girls	10	&	Under	400	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 6:20.09Juliette Arencibia
42.79 2:20.17

3:59.77 5:36.32 6:20.09

Girls	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 43.43Soϐie Friedman
RAC  92 43.73Chloe Archibald
RYWC  93 44.50Ava Maltz
PAC 104 45.18Madelyn Bussom
NMBS 105 45.58Keira Douglas
RYWC 106 45.71Margaret O'Hara
SYS  97 45.85Ryan Cohen
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(Girls	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 108 45.91Cadence Campbell
NMBS 109 46.05Ruby Lintner
NMBS 1010 46.27Lucy Cherniske
NCY 1011 46.54Carmen Blanco
RAC  912 46.89Lauren Crawford
RYWC 1013 47.23Jae Godfrey
RAC  9*14 47.39Sherry Wu
RAC 10*14 47.39Gabriella Messina
RAYS  916 47.58Emma Lawson
SEAL  917 48.09Emma O'Neal
SJCC 1018 48.51Alison Maclochlainn
RAYS 1019 48.59Raegan Burdeshaw
PAC  920 49.04Elisse Cooling
RAC  821 49.20Charlie Palmer
RAC  922 49.37Alana Ward
RAYS  923 49.57Kylie Samson
SJCC  724 50.13Yuanmei Zhao
SEAL  825 50.19Riley Nelson
RYWC  826 50.59Ally Gravius

34.87 50.59
RYWC  827 51.19Olivia Maltz
SEAL  828 51.37Kaylee Markoja
NCY  829 51.75Lyla Levitt
WOLF  930 51.96Bruna Restore
RYWC  831 52.24Nellie Zurolo
NFAF 1032 52.44Valentina Civitano
SJCC  833 52.68Hannah Zelazny
SEAL  934 52.73Lacie Volpe
NCY  935 53.13Leila Ridolϐi
NCY  836 53.48Blackburn Blackburn
SEAL 1037 53.53Kylie Medina
NFAF  838 53.70Shayla Knolker
SJCC 1039 54.58Simeran Samra
SJCC  840 55.31Leona Likvornik
SJCC  841 56.08Maya Srivastava
NCY  942 57.03Luchi Di Dodo
NCY  843 57.15Eva Orscher
RAC  944 57.91Rosemarie James
NCY  845 58.19Tessa Dorgan
NFAF  846 59.05Kailyn Welsh
NFAF  847 59.06Macie Thompson
RAC  948 59.09Sophie Jacobstein
SYS  749 59.23Emma Zhang
NMBS  850 59.77Vera Lintner
RYWC  851 1:00.12Kaitlin Vesey
SYS  752 1:02.45Olivia Sun
RYWC  753 1:03.17Addison Place
SJCC  954 1:04.21Chloe Chin
RYWC  755 1:06.32Natalie Schettino
SJCC  856 1:06.96Lauren Maclochlainn
SJCC  757 1:07.11Mariia Nataliya Tataryn
SJCC  958 1:07.81Anika Vaidheesh
RYWC  859 1:08.00Emily Elias
WOLF 1060 1:13.96Marin Gray
RAC  9--- DQIsabella O'Reilly

Girls	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 1:33.47Soϐie Friedman
46.49 1:33.47

RYWC 102 1:36.79Margaret O'Hara
46.64 1:36.79

RYWC  93 1:38.35Ava Maltz
47.76 1:38.35

NMBS 104 1:39.37Lucy Cherniske
51.56 1:39.37

RAYS  95 1:39.65Kylie Samson
47.95 1:39.65

NMBS 106 1:39.77Cadence Campbell
50.89 1:39.77

RAYS  97 1:40.63Emma Lawson
NMBS 108 1:41.15Keira Douglas

48.97 1:41.15
SEAL  99 1:41.62Greta Koscuk
NMBS 1010 1:42.13Ruby Lintner
NCY 1011 1:44.75Emily Telesco

51.21 1:44.75
RAC  912 1:45.93Lauren Crawford

50.80 1:45.93
RYWC 1013 1:46.20Jae Godfrey

51.07 1:46.20
SEAL  814 1:46.40Riley Nelson

52.81 1:46.40
RAC  915 1:46.62Sherry Wu
RAC 1016 1:46.65Gabriella Messina

51.19 1:46.65
PAC  917 1:47.80Elisse Cooling

55.07 1:47.80
SJCC 1018 1:47.81Alison Maclochlainn

51.33 1:47.81
SEAL  819 1:48.08Kaylee Markoja

55.48 1:48.08
NCY 1020 1:48.43Carmen Blanco

53.37 1:48.43
RYWC  821 1:48.49Olivia Maltz

56.28 1:48.49
NCY  822 1:48.55Lyla Levitt

52.95 1:48.55
RAC 1023 1:49.14Rilynn Mahoney

51.95 1:49.14
RAC  924 1:50.42Alana Ward

55.68 1:50.42
RYWC  825 1:50.66Ally Gravius

53.85 1:50.66
RAC  926 1:51.37Isabella O'Reilly

57.43 1:51.37
RAYS 1027 1:52.19Raegan Burdeshaw

53.81 1:52.19
SYS 1028 1:52.21Ameya Patel

55.35 1:52.21
RAYS 1029 1:53.19Rachel Alejandro
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(Girls	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  930 1:54.60Indigo Brinckerhoff
57.61 1:54.60

RAC  931 1:56.53Sophie Jacobstein
SEAL  932 1:58.24Lacie Volpe

58.17 1:58.24
WOLF 1033 1:59.07Olivia Rothberg

55.93 1:59.07
RYWC 1034 2:06.51Katherine Court

1:00.96 2:06.51
NCY  935 2:08.73Luchi Di Dodo

1:00.64 2:08.73
RYWC  836 2:11.35Kaitlin Vesey

1:04.04 2:11.35

Girls	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 101 47.73Raegan Burdeshaw
RYWC 102 50.02Soϐie Friedman
SJCC 103 50.67Soϐiia Redozubova
RAC  94 51.65Sanjana Ganti
NCY  95 51.83Luchi Di Dodo
PAC 106 51.95Stella Green
GWYB 107 52.58Jahnii Patrick
NCY  88 52.96Lyla Levitt
RAC  99 53.06Chloe Archibald
SJCC 1010 53.90Simeran Samra
RAYS  911 54.65Kylie Samson
SYS 1012 55.62Ameya Patel
NMBS 1013 55.71Keira Douglas
WOLF 1014 55.72Olivia Rothberg
RAC 1015 55.84Gabriella Messina
RAC  9*16 56.25Sherry Wu
SEAL  8*16 56.25Kaylee Markoja
SEAL  818 56.53Riley Nelson
RAYS 1019 57.14Rachel Alejandro
SJCC  820 57.41Maya Srivastava
SJCC  821 58.27Hannah Zelazny
SEAL  922 58.93Greta Koscuk
RAC  923 59.70Lauren Crawford
NFAF 1024 59.80Valentina Civitano
NMBS 1025 1:00.39Cadence Campbell
NCY  926 1:00.48Leila Ridolϐi
SJCC  827 1:00.63Leona Likvornik
SEAL  928 1:01.02Lacie Volpe
WOLF  929 1:01.43Bruna Restore
SJCC  730 1:01.48Yuanmei Zhao
NMBS 1031 1:01.96Ruby Lintner
RAC  932 1:02.60Sophie Jacobstein
SEAL  933 1:03.42Emma O'Neal
RAC 1034 1:03.73Rilynn Mahoney
RYWC  835 1:03.91Nellie Zurolo
SYS  736 1:04.43Emma Zhang
RYWC 1037 1:04.72Jae Godfrey
SJCC  838 1:04.79Jordyn Schroeder
RYWC  839 1:05.44Ally Gravius

RYWC  840 1:05.49Olivia Maltz
RYWC 1041 1:05.93Katherine Court
RYWC  842 1:06.14Kaitlin Vesey
SJCC  943 1:07.41Anika Vaidheesh
NCY  844 1:08.24Tessa Dorgan
RAC  945 1:10.14Alana Ward
NFAF  846 1:11.05Macie Thompson
RAC  947 1:11.57Isabella O'Reilly
NMBS  948 1:12.71Abigail Wolϐl
RAYS  949 1:18.55Emma Lawson
NMBS  850 1:20.71Vera Lintner
ICSC 1051 1:20.99Sophie Berry
SJCC  752 1:21.66Mariia Nataliya Tataryn
SJCC  853 1:21.94Lauren Maclochlainn
WOLF 1054 1:26.98Marin Gray
PAC  955 1:33.15Elisse Cooling
NFAF  8--- DQShayla Knolker
NFAF  8--- DQKailyn Welsh

Girls	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 101 1:45.80Raegan Burdeshaw
50.54 1:45.80

RYWC 102 1:47.42Soϐie Friedman
50.50 1:47.42

NCY 103 1:47.74Emily Telesco
52.63 1:47.74

RYWC 104 1:49.14Margaret O'Hara
49.69 1:49.14

SJCC 105 1:49.97Soϐiia Redozubova
51.45 1:49.97

GWYB 106 1:52.64Jahnii Patrick
53.34 1:52.64

PAC 107 1:55.53Stella Green
54.59 1:55.53

RAC 108 1:59.17Juliette Arencibia
WOLF 109 2:00.54Olivia Rothberg

56.77 2:00.54
RAC  910 2:03.46Sherry Wu
SEAL  811 2:05.82Riley Nelson
RYWC 1012 2:14.83Jae Godfrey

1:03.94 2:14.83
RYWC  813 2:17.46Kaitlin Vesey
RYWC  814 2:18.85Nellie Zurolo

1:04.82 2:18.85
RAC  915 2:21.68Sophie Jacobstein

1:04.80 2:21.68
NCY  816 2:34.36Tessa Dorgan

1:12.54 2:34.36

Girls	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 101 38.55Madelyn Bussom
RYWC  92 41.01Ava Maltz
NMBS 103 41.95Ruby Lintner
NMBS 104 42.21Keira Douglas
NMBS 105 43.72Lucy Cherniske
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(Girls	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 106 44.96Kaitlyn Knowles
RYWC  87 44.98Olivia Maltz
NCY 108 45.67Emily Telesco
RAYS  99 46.11Emma Lawson
GWYB 1010 46.60Jahnii Patrick
SEAL  811 47.26Riley Nelson
NCY 1012 48.62Carmen Blanco
RAYS 1013 49.33Rachel Alejandro
SYS  714 50.37Emma Zhang
SJCC  715 50.83Yuanmei Zhao
NMBS 1016 52.06Cadence Campbell
PAC  917 53.32Elisse Cooling
SEAL  818 53.94Kaylee Markoja
NMBS 1019 54.63Kate Maclaren
RYWC  820 54.70Ally Gravius
SJCC 1021 57.04Simeran Samra
RAC 1022 57.08Gabriella Messina
RAC  923 57.86Lauren Crawford
RAC  924 58.95Isabella O'Reilly
NCY  825 59.69Eva Orscher
SEAL  926 1:00.09Greta Koscuk
RAC  927 1:00.10Alana Ward
SEAL 1028 1:00.37Kylie Medina
NCY  829 1:01.79Blackburn Blackburn
NCY  930 1:04.33Leila Ridolϐi
WOLF 1031 1:11.40Marin Gray
NMBS  832 1:16.93Vera Lintner
NFAF  833 1:27.74Macie Thompson
NCY  9--- DQLuchi Di Dodo
SYS  7--- DQOlivia Sun

Girls	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 101 1:37.19Stella Green
NFAF 102 1:42.30Anabella Tam
SYS  93 1:47.02Ryan Cohen
NMBS 104 1:56.47Ruby Lintner
NCY 105 1:59.44Emily Telesco
NCY 106 2:00.73Carmen Blanco

Girls	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 101 3:13.60Madelyn Bussom
39.80 1:35.30 2:29.84 3:13.60

RAC  92 3:24.52Chloe Archibald
47.70 1:36.86 2:39.24 3:24.52

RAC 103 3:26.69Juliette Arencibia
44.78 1:37.28 3:26.69

RYWC  94 3:28.58Ava Maltz
44.31 1:38.79 2:41.02 3:28.58

RYWC 105 3:30.13Soϐie Friedman
53.66 1:43.02 2:40.43 3:30.13

SYS  96 3:39.45Ryan Cohen
47.18 1:41.78 2:50.69 3:39.45

SEAL  97 3:51.67Emma O'Neal
55.67 1:53.19 3:00.35 3:51.67

Girls	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:36.95NMBS
1) Ruby Lintner 10 2) Cadence Campbell 10
3) Keira Douglas 10 4) Lucy Cherniske 10

1:23.86 2:36.95
A2 2:40.98RYWC

1) Margaret O'Hara 10 2) Jae Godfrey 10
3) Soϐie Friedman 10 4) Ava Maltz 9

1:21.92 2:40.98
A3 2:43.25RAYS

1) Rachel Alejandro 10 2) Raegan Burdeshaw 10
3) Emma Lawson 9 4) Kylie Samson 9

1:23.28 2:43.25
A4 2:45.48NCY

1) Emily Pastushan 10 2) Emily Telesco 10
3) Lyla Levitt 8 4) Carmen Blanco 10

1:20.20 2:45.48
A5 2:58.37SJCC

1) Soϐiia Redozubova 10 2) Leona Likvornik 8
3) Yuanmei Zhao 7 4) Hannah Zelazny 8

A6 3:02.54SEAL
1) Riley Nelson 8 2) Lacie Volpe 9
3) Emma O'Neal 9 4) Kaylee Markoja 8

1:34.39 3:02.54
A7 3:06.09NFAF

1) Valentina Civitano 10 2) Macie Thompson 8
3) Shayla Knolker 8 4) Anabella Tam 10

1:45.37 3:06.09
A8 3:07.42RAC

1) Lauren Crawford 9 2) Gabriella Messina 10
3) Charlie Palmer 8 4) Alana Ward 9

1:29.89 3:07.42
B9 3:10.83RYWC

1) Olivia Maltz 8 2) Kaitlin Vesey 8
3) Nellie Zurolo 8 4) Ally Gravius 8

1:34.87 3:10.83
B10 3:19.31RAC

1) Sherry Wu 9 2) Sophie Jacobstein 9
3) Rosemarie James 9 4) Isabella O'Reilly 9

A11 3:19.97PAC
1) Stella Green 10 2) Abigail Gonzalez 9
3) Elisse Cooling 9 4) Madelyn Bussom 10

1:59.81 3:19.97
B12 3:41.66SJCC

1) Alison Maclochlainn 10 2) Mariia Nataliya Tataryn 7
3) Simeran Samra 10 4) Anika Vaidheesh 9

1:51.77 3:41.66

Girls	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:00.33RYWC
1) Soϐie Friedman 10 2) Margaret O'Hara 10
3) Ava Maltz 9 4) Jae Godfrey 10

42.30 1:25.55 2:25.55 3:00.33
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(Girls	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A2 3:03.68NMBS
1) Cadence Campbell 10 2) Lucy Cherniske 10
3) Ruby Lintner 10 4) Keira Douglas 10

A3 3:08.95RAYS
1) Emma Lawson 9 2) Raegan Burdeshaw 10
3) Rachel Alejandro 10 4) Kylie Samson 9

A4 3:22.28NFAF
1) Macie Thompson 8 2) Valentina Civitano 10
3) Anabella Tam 10 4) Shayla Knolker 8

2:01.82 3:22.28
A5 3:23.06SEAL

1) Greta Koscuk 9 2) Emma O'Neal 9
3) Riley Nelson 8 4) Kaylee Markoja 8

A6 3:23.49NCY
1) Lyla Levitt 8 2) Leila Ridolϐi 9
3) Carmen Blanco 10 4) Emily Pastushan 10

A7 3:28.29RAC
1) Sherry Wu 9 2) Sanjana Ganti 9
3) Isabella O'Reilly 9 4) Rilynn Mahoney 10

A8 3:30.56SJCC
1) Jordyn Schroeder 8 2) Alison Maclochlainn 10
3) Soϐiia Redozubova 10 4) Hannah Zelazny 8

B9 3:39.38RYWC
1) Katherine Court 10 2) Kaitlin Vesey 8
3) Olivia Maltz 8 4) Ally Gravius 8

A10 3:45.89PAC
1) Elisse Cooling 9 2) Madelyn Bussom 10
3) Stella Green 10 4) Abigail Gonzalez 9

B11 3:46.11SJCC
1) Mariia Nataliya Tataryn 7 2) Simeran Samra 10
3) Yuanmei Zhao 7 4) Maya Srivastava 8

B--- DQRAC
1) Charlie Palmer 8 2) Gabriella Messina 10
3) Lauren Crawford 9 4) Alana Ward 9

Girls	11-12	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 31.19Kate Young
RAYS 122 31.22Reaghan Samson
NCY 123 31.33Charlotte Laurence
NCY 124 31.65Samantha Haley
RAC 115 31.66Hannah Levine
PAC 116 31.82Reese Etters
RAC 127 32.16Mazie Pelusio
PAC 118 32.33Emily Daukas
SEAL 119 32.35Addison Markoja
RAC 1110 32.51Riley McGerald
SYS 1211 32.58Seorin Kim
RAC 1112 32.70Ava Ward
RAC 1113 32.73Maddie Muncy
NCY 1214 32.93Jordan Levitt
RAC 1215 32.96Moriana Ma
RAYS 12*16 32.99Veronica Okurowski
SYS 11*16 32.99Aislin Cohen
RYWC 1118 33.37Jazelle Ribeiro
RAC 1219 33.57Makena Long

RAC 1220 33.62Kira Bonheim
SEAL 1221 33.67Kamryn Yepez
PAC 1122 34.16Caroline Suter
SJCC 1223 34.36Victoria Tiberio
RAC 1124 34.42Emily Schippert
WOLF 1225 34.45Bailey Wright
PAC 1226 34.67Alison Salemi
RAC 1127 34.74Aimee Kennerley
SJCC 1128 34.84Sameera Patki
PAC 1229 34.85Syd O'Connell
RAYS 1230 34.90Ruth Alejandro
NCY 1131 35.47Olivia Stramandinoli
GWYB 1132 35.68Jaeda Jackson
RYWC 1133 35.71Camila Ortega
NFAF 1234 35.74Maia Thompson
NMBS 1135 35.81Rain Zheng
RAYS 1136 35.86Mia Kennedy
NFAF 1237 36.02Molly Simmons
RAC 1138 36.06Kiera Hinkley
RAC 1239 36.11Sabine Brown
NCY 1240 36.15Sarah Frank
WOLF 1141 36.28Taylor Kuen
PAC 1142 36.33Rori Grandieri
SYS 1143 36.51Anya Zanor
RAC 1244 36.84Maureen McEnaney
SYS 1145 36.88Soϐia Rastelli
RAYS 1246 36.93Julia Donorϐio
PAC 1147 37.04Samantha McKulsky
RYWC 1248 37.23Sarah Waters
NFAF 1249 37.38Sarah Rotariu
NMBS 1250 37.73Daphne Metz
PAC 1251 37.76Olivia Bernardi
SJCC 1152 37.88Juliette Orlandi
WOLF 1153 37.91Alisha Zafar
SJCC 1254 37.95Olesia Tataryn
RAC 1155 38.09Mikayla Hanel
NMBS 1156 38.34Natalie Liguori
WOLF 1257 38.51Jenna Ali
RAYS 1158 38.57Madelyn Pugliese
PAC 1159 38.97Cara Thompson
RAC 1160 39.40Layla Sisca
NCY 1161 40.08Julia Cereghino
NMBS 1262 40.45Emma Meyer
RAYS 1263 40.56Jamie Baribault
WOLF 1164 40.83Jomana Ali
SEAL 1165 40.88Stephanie O'Neal
NCY 1166 41.76Clare Dorgan
PAC 1167 41.80Juliana Yang
NCY 1268 41.82Allie Rosztoczy
NCY 1269 43.59Hayes Dorgan
SYS 1170 44.25Madeline Bourdeau
NFAF 1171 46.82Evelyn Zegley
SJCC 1172 47.12Siya Sukhani
SJCC 1173 48.65Muskaan Jakhar
NCY 1174 55.14Emma Ridolϐi
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Girls	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 121 2:26.70Samantha Evans
33.74 1:11.55 1:49.20 2:26.70

NCY 122 2:32.99Charlotte Laurence
34.50 1:14.01 1:53.75 2:32.99

RAC 123 2:34.86Alexa Kwarcinski
1:15.55 2:34.86

RAYS 124 2:34.91Reaghan Samson
35.45 1:14.53 1:56.65 2:34.91

SEAL 115 2:35.84Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
36.36 1:17.47 1:57.63 2:35.84

PAC 126 2:36.07Katherine Vongsouvanh
34.88 1:15.80 1:56.75 2:36.07

RAC 117 2:36.81Hannah Levine
36.88 1:17.68 1:58.83 2:36.81

SEAL 118 2:37.12Addison Markoja
36.35 1:18.17 1:58.40 2:37.12

RAYS 129 2:37.33Julia Laszewski
36.68 1:19.58 2:00.34 2:37.33

PAC 1110 2:37.51Emily Daukas
36.30 1:17.21 1:58.19 2:37.51

PAC 1111 2:37.72Reese Etters
36.02 1:17.67 1:58.41 2:37.72

NCY 1212 2:37.82Emma Williams
37.45 1:18.45 1:58.95 2:37.82

SYS 1213 2:38.00Seorin Kim
35.90 1:15.93 1:57.67 2:38.00

RAYS 1214 2:38.27Kyra Nguyen
36.24 1:16.97 1:58.14 2:38.27

SEAL 1215 2:38.56Rylie Benigni
1:16.52 2:38.56

RAC 1116 2:38.64Ava Ward
36.97 1:59.72 2:38.64

SYS 1217 2:39.73Izzy Torello
36.32 1:18.42 1:58.87 2:39.73

RAC 1118 2:39.87Maddie Muncy
1:18.34 2:39.87

PAC 1219 2:40.46Alison Salemi
35.57 1:16.24 1:58.50 2:40.46

RAC 1120 2:40.71Riley McGerald
37.88 1:18.03 2:00.45 2:40.71

PAC 1121 2:42.76Caroline Suter
38.11 1:20.23 2:02.97 2:42.76

RAC 1222 2:43.42Makena Long
37.51 1:21.11 2:03.02 2:43.42

SEAL 1223 2:45.36Kamryn Yepez
36.81 1:18.56 2:04.34 2:45.36

RAC 1224 2:46.86Kira Bonheim
37.71 1:21.98 2:06.13 2:46.86

PAC 1125 2:47.75Lillian Strickland
39.01 1:22.29 2:05.71 2:47.75

GWYB 1226 2:48.04Jayda Graham
38.12 1:21.68 2:05.67 2:48.04

NCY 1127 2:49.75Peyton Mascarinas
38.48 1:24.05 2:07.88 2:49.75

RAYS 1128 2:51.85Mia Kennedy
40.42 1:26.16 2:08.44 2:51.85

RAC 1129 2:53.01Emily Schippert
38.88 1:21.05 2:53.01

RYWC 1130 2:55.47Camila Ortega
38.79 1:23.66 2:09.18 2:55.47

NFAF 1131 2:55.63Madison Feller
40.47 1:27.31 2:12.09 2:55.63

NFAF 1232 2:59.35Maia Thompson
39.82 1:27.82 2:14.26 2:59.35

RAC 1233 3:00.66Maureen McEnaney
41.32 1:26.35 2:16.86 3:00.66

WOLF 1134 3:01.89Taylor Kuen
42.62 1:30.87 2:18.89 3:01.89

RAYS 1135 3:02.87Madelyn Pugliese
41.69 1:26.73 2:17.18 3:02.87

WOLF 1136 3:03.76Alisha Zafar
41.83 1:29.92 2:18.02 3:03.76

RAYS 1237 3:05.88Jamie Baribault
42.95 1:32.10 2:18.79 3:05.88

RAC 1138 3:07.73Kiera Hinkley
39.96 1:28.17 2:19.28 3:07.73

NFAF 1239 3:08.47Sarah Rotariu
40.09 1:29.36 2:19.42 3:08.47

WOLF 1240 3:10.35Alexandra Rafferty
43.47 1:32.75 2:22.52 3:10.35

PAC 1241 3:12.32Olivia Bernardi
42.06 1:31.55 2:22.74 3:12.32

WOLF 1242 3:13.08Jenna Ali
44.15 1:34.51 2:26.81 3:13.08

SEAL 1143 3:14.05Stephanie O'Neal
43.66 1:33.46 2:23.91 3:14.05

WOLF 1144 3:24.97Jomana Ali
46.12 1:39.90 2:33.21 3:24.97

Girls	11-12	400	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 5:16.96Samantha Haley
2:37.10 3:18.26

3:58.53 5:16.96
NCY 122 5:24.12Jordan Levitt

2:42.07 3:22.67
4:04.96 5:24.12

RAC 123 5:24.34Alexa Kwarcinski
2:39.93 3:21.59

4:04.24 5:24.34
PAC 124 5:30.00Katherine Vongsouvanh

36.01 1:17.02 1:58.96 2:41.76
3:23.72 4:06.92 4:48.58 5:30.00

NCY 125 5:32.76Emma Williams
2:46.46 3:28.54

4:10.67 5:32.76
RAYS 126 5:32.93Reaghan Samson

2:45.70 3:28.90
4:13.25 5:32.93
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(Girls	11-12	400	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 117 5:33.62Addison Markoja
1:19.30 2:48.09 3:31.72
4:13.70 5:33.62

RAYS 128 5:33.82Kyra Nguyen
37.85 1:19.64 2:01.80 2:44.88

3:27.61 4:11.10 4:53.28 5:33.82
PAC 119 5:35.13Reese Etters

37.03 1:19.12 2:02.08 2:45.12
4:12.66 5:35.13

RAC 1110 5:39.75Maddie Muncy
38.07 1:20.53 2:05.10 2:49.17

3:32.86 4:16.42 4:59.83 5:39.75
PAC 1111 5:41.65Emily Daukas

37.96 1:22.12 2:03.92 2:48.17
3:31.05 4:16.59 4:59.38 5:41.65

PAC 1112 5:45.41Caroline Suter
38.95 1:24.41 2:07.65 2:53.25

3:37.10 4:22.20 5:04.05 5:45.41
RAYS 1213 5:49.27Julia Laszewski

40.10 1:24.65 2:08.33 2:54.33
3:38.14 4:23.63 5:07.17 5:49.27

RAC 1214 5:50.24Makena Long
41.56 1:25.00 2:11.60 2:56.07

3:42.26 4:26.11 5:50.24
RAC 1115 5:52.62Riley McGerald

39.12 1:23.98 2:10.11 2:56.91
3:42.60 4:28.28 5:10.74 5:52.62

RAC 1216 5:56.26Kira Bonheim
39.83 1:24.68 2:11.07 2:58.85

3:43.87 4:29.40 5:13.52 5:56.26

Girls	11-12	50	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 41.48Kate Young
RAYS 122 41.98Veronica Okurowski
RYWC 123 42.56Doran Murphy
SYS 114 43.22Aislin Cohen
WOLF 125 43.42Bailey Wright
SYS 126 43.45Izzy Torello
SJCC 127 44.96Olesia Tataryn
SEAL 118 45.22Addison Markoja
SJCC 129 45.55Victoria Tiberio
SEAL 1210 45.82Rylie Benigni
SEAL 1211 46.11Kamryn Yepez
NFAF 1212 46.79Sarah Rotariu
SYS 1113 47.06Anya Zanor
RAC 1114 47.25Aimee Kennerley
SEAL 1115 47.35Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
RAC 1116 47.45Layla Sisca
RAYS 1217 47.61Ruth Alejandro
RAC 1218 47.88Sabine Brown
NCY 1119 48.00Peyton Mascarinas
NCY 1220 48.02Allie Rosztoczy
PAC 1121 48.53Cara Thompson
NMBS 1222 48.74Faith Bargellini

SEAL 1223 48.88Sarah Meeyeon Kim
WOLF 1124 48.92Taylor Kuen
NCY 1225 48.94Hayes Dorgan
PAC 1226 49.14Alison Salemi
NCY 1127 49.22Julia Cereghino
PAC 1128 49.59Lillian Strickland
RAC 1129 49.69Mikayla Hanel
RYWC 1230 49.77Sarah Waters
SEAL 1131 49.87Stephanie O'Neal
GWYB 1232 49.91Jayda Graham
PAC 1233 49.96Syd O'Connell
NMBS 1234 49.98Daphne Metz
PAC 1135 49.99Samantha McKulsky
NCY 1236 50.00Sarah Frank
NFAF 1237 50.16Molly Simmons
RAC 1138 50.62Kiera Hinkley
SJCC 1139 51.74Sameera Patki
NMBS 1140 52.25Natalie Liguori
NFAF 1241 52.77Maia Thompson
SJCC 1142 52.93Muskaan Jakhar
NMBS 1243 55.64Emma Meyer
PAC 1144 56.26Rori Grandieri
RAYS 1145 57.28Madelyn Pugliese
WOLF 1146 58.39Jomana Ali
PAC 1147 58.84Juliana Yang
RAYS 1248 58.88Jamie Baribault
NFAF 1149 58.89Evelyn Zegley
NCY 1150 1:00.60Clare Dorgan
SJCC 1151 1:00.85Siya Sukhani
SYS 1152 1:07.01Madeline Bourdeau
NCY 11--- DQEmma Ridolϐi

Girls	11-12	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 1:31.52Kate Young
42.76 1:31.52

RAYS 122 1:32.47Veronica Okurowski
NMBS 113 1:32.80Rain Zheng

43.40 1:32.80
RYWC 124 1:34.65Doran Murphy

44.63 1:34.65
WOLF 125 1:35.17Bailey Wright

45.53 1:35.17
SYS 126 1:35.22Izzy Torello

44.85 1:35.22
RAC 127 1:38.32Sabine Brown

46.75 1:38.32
SYS 118 1:38.56Aislin Cohen

47.83 1:38.56
RAYS 129 1:39.38Reaghan Samson

46.15 1:39.38
SEAL 1210 1:40.12Sarah Meeyeon Kim

49.62 1:40.12
RAYS 1211 1:40.59Julia Laszewski

49.02 1:40.59
RYWC 1212 1:42.91Sarah Waters

49.21 1:42.91
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(Girls	11-12	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 1213 1:43.88Lily Rutig
50.77 1:43.88

PAC 1114 1:44.64Lillian Strickland
49.80 1:44.64

NCY 1115 1:44.95Peyton Mascarinas
51.29 1:44.95

PAC 1216 1:45.45Alison Salemi
53.38 1:45.45

PAC 1117 1:45.96Cara Thompson
49.30 1:45.96

NFAF 1218 1:46.02Sarah Rotariu
49.16 1:46.02

SEAL 1219 1:46.32Kamryn Yepez
49.91 1:46.32

NCY 1120 1:46.49Olivia Stramandinoli
50.06 1:46.49

SEAL 1221 1:46.55Rylie Benigni
49.54 1:46.55

RAYS 1222 1:46.73Ruth Alejandro
49.98 1:46.73

SYS 1123 1:46.78Anya Zanor
49.89 1:46.78

NCY 1224 1:47.54Allie Rosztoczy
53.86 1:47.54

SJCC 1125 1:47.96Muskaan Jakhar
51.50 1:47.96

WOLF 1226 1:49.41Alexandra Rafferty
52.72 1:49.41

GWYB 1227 1:51.66Jayda Graham
52.47 1:51.66

Girls	11-12	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 121 34.40Keira Giles
NCY 122 34.47Jordan Levitt
SEAL 113 34.76Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
RAC 124 34.87Makena Long
RYWC 125 35.21Doran Murphy
RAYS 126 35.24Kyra Nguyen
NCY 127 35.73Emma Williams
NMBS 128 35.74Faith Bargellini
RAC 129 36.07Mazie Pelusio
PAC 1110 36.46Caroline Suter
SYS 1211 36.86Seorin Kim
RYWC 1112 37.28Jazelle Ribeiro
RAC 1213 37.48Moriana Ma
WOLF 1114 38.41Taylor Kuen
RAC 1115 38.64Ava Ward
SYS 1216 38.90Izzy Torello
PAC 1217 39.35Katherine Vongsouvanh
RYWC 1118 39.58Camila Ortega
SJCC 1119 39.74Sameera Patki
SEAL 1120 39.83Addison Markoja
PAC 1121 40.44Reese Etters
WOLF 1222 40.52Bailey Wright

NFAF 1123 40.66Madison Feller
SJCC 1224 40.67Victoria Tiberio
SJCC 1225 41.02Olesia Tataryn
SYS 1126 41.03Anya Zanor
RAC 1127 41.17Aimee Kennerley
NMBS 1128 41.87Natalie Liguori
PAC 1129 42.35Samantha McKulsky
NMBS 1230 42.41Ariel Battelstein
NCY 1131 42.73Olivia Stramandinoli
PAC 1232 42.79Syd O'Connell
NCY 1133 43.33Peyton Mascarinas
WOLF 1134 43.90Alisha Zafar
GWYB 1135 44.96Jaeda Jackson
NFAF 1136 49.16Tori Swearingen
NCY 1137 50.91Julia Cereghino
PAC 1138 53.66Juliana Yang
SEAL 1139 55.17Stephanie O'Neal
NCY 1240 55.73Hayes Dorgan
SJCC 1141 56.53Siya Sukhani
NCY 1142 1:00.68Clare Dorgan
SYS 1143 1:01.56Madeline Bourdeau

Girls	11-12	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 1:19.03Emma Williams
RAC 122 1:20.14Alexa Kwarcinski
RAYS 123 1:22.77Julia Laszewski
RAYS 124 1:24.49Kyra Nguyen
PAC 125 1:25.20Katherine Vongsouvanh
PAC 116 1:25.53Caroline Suter
NCY 127 1:25.60Charlotte Laurence
SYS 128 1:27.59Seorin Kim
WOLF 119 1:27.80Taylor Kuen
NMBS 1210 1:28.98Faith Bargellini
RAC 12*11 1:29.75Makena Long
SYS 11*11 1:29.75Soϐia Rastelli
NFAF 1213 1:30.37Molly Simmons
RAC 1214 1:30.47Mazie Pelusio
RAC 1115 1:30.63Ava Ward
SEAL 1116 1:31.56Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
RYWC 1117 1:31.97Jazelle Ribeiro
SEAL 1218 1:33.92Sarah Meeyeon Kim
RAC 1219 1:35.54Moriana Ma
SYS 1120 1:35.64Anya Zanor
NMBS 1121 1:42.30Natalie Liguori
RAC 1222 1:52.07Maureen McEnaney
NFAF 1223 1:54.07Sarah Rotariu
PAC 1124 1:54.75Rori Grandieri

Girls	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 3:20.97Doran Murphy
39.71 1:33.57 2:27.67 3:20.97
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Girls	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:11.40PAC
1) Reese Etters 11 2) Katherine Vongsouvanh 12
3) Emily Daukas 11 4) Samantha Evans 12

1:13.26 2:11.40
A2 2:11.51SEAL

1) Addison Markoja 11 2) Kamryn Yepez 12
3) Adrianna Bailey-Stewart 11 4) Rylie Benigni 12

1:06.91 2:11.51
A3 2:11.95SYS

1) Aislin Cohen 11 2) Seorin Kim 12
3) Izzy Torello 12 4) Kate Young 12

A4 2:12.25RAC
1) Mazie Pelusio 12 2) Ava Ward 11
3) Moriana Ma 12 4) Alexa Kwarcinski 12

1:07.74 2:12.25
A5 2:14.16RAYS

1) Veronica Okurowski 12 2) Ruth Alejandro 12
3) Reaghan Samson 12 4) Julia Laszewski 12

1:10.90 2:14.16
B6 2:19.96RAC

1) Makena Long 12 2) Aimee Kennerley 11
3) Emily Schippert 11 4) Kira Bonheim 12

1:10.75 2:19.96
A7 2:23.88RYWC

1) Jazelle Ribeiro 11 2) Doran Murphy 12
3) Camila Ortega 11 4) Sarah Waters 12

1:10.88 2:23.88
B8 2:24.87PAC

1) Alison Salemi 12 2) Rori Grandieri 11
3) Syd O'Connell 12 4) Caroline Suter 11

1:14.49 2:24.87
B9 2:25.06RAYS

1) Kyra Nguyen 12 2) Julia Donorϐio 12
3) Madelyn Pugliese 11 4) Mia Kennedy 11

1:10.20 2:25.06
A10 2:25.22NCY

1) Jordan Levitt 12 2) Peyton Mascarinas 11
3) Allie Rosztoczy 12 4) Charlotte Laurence 12

1:11.50 2:25.22
C11 2:27.39RAC

1) Lily Rutig 12 2) Sabine Brown 12
3) Maureen McEnaney 12 4) Kiera Hinkley 11

1:13.31 2:27.39
A12 2:27.55NMBS

1) Faith Bargellini 12 2) Natalie Liguori 11
3) Rain Zheng 11 4) Ariel Battelstein 12

A13 2:33.98SJCC
1) Sameera Patki 11 2) Olesia Tataryn 12
3) Victoria Tiberio 12 4) Juliette Orlandi 11

1:14.91 2:33.98
A14 2:35.08NFAF

1) Madison Feller 11 2) Tori Swearingen 11
3) Sarah Rotariu 12 4) Maia Thompson 12

1:19.56 2:35.08

C15 2:36.69PAC
1) Juliana Yang 11 2) Olivia Bernardi 12
3) Samantha McKulsky 11 4) Lillian Strickland 11

Girls	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:31.54RAYS
1) Reaghan Samson 12 2) Veronica Okurowski 12
3) Julia Laszewski 12 4) Kyra Nguyen 12

1:22.51 2:31.54
A2 2:33.84SEAL

1) Kamryn Yepez 12 2) Sarah Meeyeon Kim 12
3) Rylie Benigni 12 4) Adrianna Bailey-Stewart 11

1:24.98 2:33.84
A3 2:34.90SYS

1) Aislin Cohen 11 2) Izzy Torello 12
3) Seorin Kim 12 4) Kate Young 12

1:29.87 2:34.90
A4 2:35.86NCY

1) Jordan Levitt 12 2) Peyton Mascarinas 11
3) Samantha Haley 12 4) Emma Williams 12

1:27.94 2:35.86
A5 2:36.19RAC

1) Moriana Ma 12 2) Emily Schippert 11
3) Mazie Pelusio 12 4) Ava Ward 11

1:26.97 2:36.19
A6 2:39.47NMBS

1) Daphne Metz 12 2) Rain Zheng 11
3) Faith Bargellini 12 4) Natalie Liguori 11

A7 2:43.96PAC
1) Katherine Vongsouvanh 12 2) Reese Etters 11
3) Caroline Suter 11 4) Emily Daukas 11

1:32.54 2:43.96
B8 2:44.53RAC

1) Sabine Brown 12 2) Aimee Kennerley 11
3) Makena Long 12 4) Kira Bonheim 12

1:41.28 2:44.53
A9 2:46.21RYWC

1) Jazelle Ribeiro 11 2) Doran Murphy 12
3) Camila Ortega 11 4) Sarah Waters 12

1:30.20 2:46.21
B10 2:53.77PAC

1) Samantha McKulsky 11 2) Cara Thompson 11
3) Alison Salemi 12 4) Lillian Strickland 11

1:35.96 2:53.77
B11 2:54.41NCY

1) Sarah Frank 12 2) Allie Rosztoczy 12
3) Charlotte Laurence 12 4) Julia Cereghino 11

A12 2:55.35SJCC
1) Juliette Orlandi 11 2) Olesia Tataryn 12
3) Sameera Patki 11 4) Victoria Tiberio 12

1:34.37 2:55.35
A13 2:58.77NFAF

1) Maia Thompson 12 2) Sarah Rotariu 12
3) Molly Simmons 12 4) Evelyn Zegley 11

C14 3:00.02RAC
1) Maureen McEnaney 12 2) Layla Sisca 11
3) Mikayla Hanel 11 4) Kiera Hinkley 11
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B15 3:08.77RAYS
1) Mia Kennedy 11 2) Ruth Alejandro 12
3) Madelyn Pugliese 11 4) Julia Donorϐio 12

1:40.76 3:08.77

Girls	12	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 121 1:06.81Samantha Evans
31.71 1:06.81

RAC 122 1:06.88Keira Giles
31.85 1:06.88

SYS 123 1:09.09Kate Young
33.04 1:09.09

RAYS 124 1:09.77Julia Laszewski
33.50 1:09.77

RAC 115 1:09.90Hannah Levine
33.40 1:09.90

SEAL 116 1:10.62Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
33.23 1:10.62

NCY 127 1:10.90Charlotte Laurence
34.43 1:10.90

RAYS 128 1:11.10Reaghan Samson
34.15 1:11.10

RAC 119 1:11.34Maddie Muncy
34.21 1:11.34

RAC 1110 1:11.61Riley McGerald
34.51 1:11.61

NCY 1211 1:12.02Jordan Levitt
35.76 1:12.02

SEAL 1112 1:12.06Addison Markoja
34.79 1:12.06

RAC 1113 1:12.21Ava Ward
34.14 1:12.21

SYS 1214 1:12.31Seorin Kim
RAYS 1215 1:12.66Kyra Nguyen

35.76 1:12.66
SEAL 1216 1:12.76Kamryn Yepez

34.89 1:12.76
PAC 1117 1:12.77Emily Daukas

34.92 1:12.77
RYWC 1118 1:12.83Jazelle Ribeiro

34.45 1:12.83
PAC 1219 1:13.28Katherine Vongsouvanh

33.89 1:13.28
WOLF 1220 1:13.34Bailey Wright

34.88 1:13.34
SYS 1121 1:13.35Aislin Cohen
NCY 1222 1:13.57Emma Williams
RAC 1223 1:13.89Mazie Pelusio

35.65 1:13.89
RAC 1224 1:14.10Makena Long

35.15 1:14.10
PAC 1225 1:14.21Alison Salemi
RAC 1226 1:14.28Moriana Ma

34.79 1:14.28

RAYS 1227 1:14.63Veronica Okurowski
RAC 1228 1:15.04Kira Bonheim

36.98 1:15.04
PAC 1129 1:15.58Reese Etters

35.84 1:15.58
RAC 1130 1:15.84Aimee Kennerley

35.07 1:15.84
SEAL 1231 1:17.48Sarah Meeyeon Kim

36.68 1:17.48
RAC 1232 1:17.62Sabine Brown

37.61 1:17.62
RAC 1133 1:17.80Emily Schippert

37.33 1:17.80
PAC 1134 1:17.96Lillian Strickland

37.79 1:17.96
PAC 1235 1:18.24Syd O'Connell

36.21 1:18.24
PAC 1136 1:18.29Caroline Suter

37.78 1:18.29
NCY 1237 1:18.32Sarah Frank

37.22 1:18.32
NFAF 12*38 1:20.16Maia Thompson

37.22 1:20.16
NFAF 11*38 1:20.16Madison Feller
RAYS 1240 1:20.26Ruth Alejandro

37.93 1:20.26
RYWC 1141 1:20.63Camila Ortega

38.71 1:20.63
GWYB 1242 1:20.87Jayda Graham

39.68 1:20.87
GWYB 1143 1:21.61Jaeda Jackson

37.75 1:21.61
SJCC 1244 1:21.62Victoria Tiberio

38.98 1:21.62
NCY 1045 1:21.86Emily Pastushan

39.14 1:21.86
RAC 1246 1:21.97Maureen McEnaney
NMBS 1247 1:22.00Ariel Battelstein

38.36 1:22.00
RAC 1148 1:22.72Kiera Hinkley

40.46 1:22.72
RAYS 1249 1:23.03Julia Donorϐio
RAC 1250 1:23.08Lily Rutig

40.43 1:23.08
SJCC 1251 1:23.27Olesia Tataryn

40.22 1:23.27
PAC 1152 1:23.37Rori Grandieri

41.11 1:23.37
WOLF 1153 1:23.69Alisha Zafar

40.14 1:23.69
NMBS 1154 1:23.75Rain Zheng

40.79 1:23.75
WOLF 1155 1:23.84Taylor Kuen

42.00 1:23.84
NMBS 1256 1:24.16Faith Bargellini
SEAL 1157 1:24.37Stephanie O'Neal

40.20 1:24.37
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	12	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 1158 1:24.61Natalie Liguori
40.19 1:24.61

NFAF 1259 1:25.22Sarah Rotariu
38.53 1:25.22

RAYS 1160 1:25.50Madelyn Pugliese
41.07 1:25.50

RYWC 1261 1:25.82Sarah Waters
SJCC 1162 1:26.42Sameera Patki

40.34 1:26.42
RAYS 1263 1:26.48Jamie Baribault

42.88 1:26.48
PAC 1164 1:28.17Cara Thompson
PAC 1265 1:29.99Olivia Bernardi

43.11 1:29.99
WOLF 1266 1:31.41Jenna Ali

44.73 1:31.41
WOLF 1267 1:31.47Alexandra Rafferty

41.71 1:31.47
PAC 1168 1:31.49Samantha McKulsky

41.84 1:31.49
PAC 1169 1:32.06Juliana Yang
NCY 1170 1:33.62Julia Cereghino

44.29 1:33.62
NFAF 1171 1:34.21Tori Swearingen

42.60 1:34.21
NCY 1272 1:34.88Hayes Dorgan

46.19 1:34.88
SJCC 1173 1:35.23Juliette Orlandi

42.38 1:35.23
WOLF 1174 1:37.91Jomana Ali
NCY 1275 1:38.17Allie Rosztoczy

46.28 1:38.17
NCY 1176 1:39.75Clare Dorgan

47.63 1:39.75
SYS 1177 1:42.49Madeline Bourdeau

50.94 1:42.49
NCY 1178 2:01.61Emma Ridolϐi

56.76 2:01.61

Girls	12	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 121 36.71Samantha Evans
RAC 122 36.80Mazie Pelusio
NCY 123 37.07Charlotte Laurence
RAC 124 37.33Moriana Ma
RAC 125 37.97Alexa Kwarcinski
RAC 116 38.13Riley McGerald
SYS 127 38.44Kate Young
RAYS 128 38.52Veronica Okurowski
PAC 129 39.52Syd O'Connell
SEAL 1210 39.54Sarah Meeyeon Kim
SYS 1111 39.57Aislin Cohen
RAC 1112 39.98Maddie Muncy
SEAL 1213 40.71Rylie Benigni
RAC 1114 40.82Aimee Kennerley

PAC 1115 40.87Emily Daukas
RYWC 1116 41.08Jazelle Ribeiro
NCY 1017 41.79Emily Pastushan
SJCC 1218 41.85Olesia Tataryn
RAYS 1119 42.14Mia Kennedy
RAC 1120 42.32Hannah Levine
NMBS 1221 42.48Faith Bargellini
PAC 1222 42.79Olivia Bernardi
RAC 1223 42.84Sabine Brown
NFAF 1224 42.87Maia Thompson
RAC 1225 43.40Kira Bonheim
NMBS 1126 43.63Rain Zheng
SJCC 1127 43.91Juliette Orlandi
NCY 1128 43.93Olivia Stramandinoli
SJCC 1129 44.07Sameera Patki
RAC 1130 44.12Emily Schippert
PAC 1131 44.25Rori Grandieri
NMBS 1232 44.26Ariel Battelstein
RAYS 1233 44.32Julia Donorϐio
RAYS 12*34 45.23Ruth Alejandro
RAC 11*34 45.23Kiera Hinkley
RAC 1236 45.56Maureen McEnaney
SYS 1137 45.82Anya Zanor
RAC 1238 46.09Lily Rutig
NCY 1139 46.38Julia Cereghino
NMBS 1140 47.08Natalie Liguori
NFAF 1141 47.35Tori Swearingen
RYWC 1242 48.09Sarah Waters
PAC 1143 48.63Samantha McKulsky
WOLF 1244 48.64Jenna Ali
NCY 1145 49.14Clare Dorgan
PAC 1146 49.67Juliana Yang
PAC 1147 49.89Cara Thompson
NCY 1248 49.90Hayes Dorgan
RAYS 1149 51.66Madelyn Pugliese
NCY 1250 52.31Allie Rosztoczy
SJCC 1151 52.51Muskaan Jakhar
SYS 1152 53.22Madeline Bourdeau
WOLF 1153 53.99Jomana Ali
SJCC 1154 54.94Siya Sukhani
NCY 1155 55.24Emma Ridolϐi
RAYS 1256 57.03Jamie Baribault

Girls	12	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 1:19.98Charlotte Laurence
39.11 1:19.98

RAC 122 1:22.19Moriana Ma
39.15 1:22.19

NCY 123 1:23.04Emma Williams
40.98 1:23.04

SEAL 114 1:23.08Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
40.80 1:23.08

SEAL 125 1:23.28Sarah Meeyeon Kim
40.72 1:23.28

RAC 126 1:23.36Mazie Pelusio
41.02 1:23.36
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	12	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 127 1:23.68Jordan Levitt
41.90 1:23.68

SEAL 128 1:23.92Kamryn Yepez
RAC 129 1:24.05Alexa Kwarcinski

40.81 1:24.05
RAYS 1210 1:25.47Veronica Okurowski

42.01 1:25.47
RAC 1111 1:26.52Hannah Levine

42.25 1:26.52
RAC 1112 1:27.16Maddie Muncy

42.88 1:27.16
PAC 1113 1:28.20Reese Etters

42.24 1:28.20
SYS 1114 1:28.52Aislin Cohen

44.64 1:28.52
SEAL 1215 1:28.66Rylie Benigni

42.16 1:28.66
NMBS 1216 1:28.71Daphne Metz

43.06 1:28.71
RAC 1217 1:29.45Kira Bonheim

42.08 1:29.45
NCY 1018 1:29.63Emily Pastushan

43.50 1:29.63
PAC 1219 1:29.74Alison Salemi

45.43 1:29.74
RAYS 1120 1:31.17Mia Kennedy

43.76 1:31.17
SYS 1221 1:31.52Izzy Torello

45.77 1:31.52
RAC 1222 1:31.55Sabine Brown

45.68 1:31.55
PAC 1223 1:31.95Syd O'Connell

45.83 1:31.95
RYWC 1124 1:32.87Jazelle Ribeiro

46.69 1:32.87
RAYS 1225 1:34.02Julia Donorϐio

45.38 1:34.02
GWYB 1226 1:34.72Jayda Graham

46.27 1:34.72
NCY 1227 1:36.45Sarah Frank

44.66 1:36.45
RYWC 1128 1:36.47Camila Ortega

45.38 1:36.47
NMBS 1129 1:36.73Rain Zheng

47.77 1:36.73
GWYB 1130 1:36.86Jaeda Jackson
NFAF 1231 1:36.93Maia Thompson

45.72 1:36.93
NCY 1132 1:37.15Olivia Stramandinoli

46.52 1:37.15
PAC 1233 1:37.28Olivia Bernardi

45.12 1:37.28
RAC 1134 1:39.07Emily Schippert

48.28 1:39.07

RAC 1235 1:40.33Maureen McEnaney
47.53 1:40.33

RAC 1136 1:41.59Kiera Hinkley
50.97 1:41.59

WOLF 1137 1:43.03Alisha Zafar
52.51 1:43.03

SJCC 1138 1:43.45Juliette Orlandi
47.44 1:43.45

SEAL 1139 1:48.06Stephanie O'Neal
50.65 1:48.06

RAC 11--- DQRiley McGerald
40.50 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 121 2:52.68Alexa Kwarcinski
40.00 1:25.24 2:11.00 2:52.68

NCY 122 2:56.99Jordan Levitt
41.32 1:28.00 2:14.00 2:56.99

RAC 123 2:57.32Keira Giles
41.30 1:27.21 2:12.20 2:57.32

NCY 104 3:03.86Emily Pastushan
42.58 1:30.35 2:17.07 3:03.86

RAYS 115 3:09.55Mia Kennedy
46.06 1:34.55 2:22.92 3:09.55

RAYS 126 3:14.71Julia Donorϐio
45.91 1:28.00 2:24.00 3:14.71

NCY 127 3:29.15Sarah Frank
48.00 1:40.01 2:35.00 3:29.15

Girls	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 3:22.56Samantha Haley
47.95 1:41.68 2:32.68 3:22.56

SYS 122 3:22.67Izzy Torello
44.94 1:37.60 2:29.06 3:22.67

RYWC 123 3:26.43Doran Murphy
47.91 1:39.07 2:35.92 3:26.43

RAYS 124 3:28.32Reaghan Samson
47.28 1:42.00 2:35.06 3:28.32

WOLF 125 3:33.21Bailey Wright
47.03 1:41.79 2:35.91 3:33.21

NCY 116 3:34.72Peyton Mascarinas
48.90 1:44.46 2:40.91 3:34.72

PAC 117 3:41.51Lillian Strickland
50.70 1:47.70 2:44.20 3:41.51

NCY 118 3:48.21Olivia Stramandinoli
51.60 1:52.44 2:49.94 3:48.21

NCY 109 3:54.28Emily Pastushan
53.86 1:56.23 2:54.55 3:54.28

Girls	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:54.74Kate Young
38.04 1:25.20 2:15.40 2:54.74

PAC 122 2:54.98Katherine Vongsouvanh
38.22 1:25.52 2:14.82 2:54.98
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 123 2:59.44Julia Laszewski
37.22 1:26.51 2:20.08 2:59.44

SYS 124 3:00.32Seorin Kim
38.85 1:22.60 2:20.09 3:00.32

RAC 115 3:01.25Hannah Levine
43.29 1:31.55 2:20.63 3:01.25

RAYS 126 3:03.07Kyra Nguyen
36.87 1:25.51 2:21.90 3:03.07

RYWC 127 3:05.18Doran Murphy
40.96 1:32.88 2:24.47 3:05.18

RAC 118 3:06.14Aimee Kennerley
42.91 1:29.46 2:24.33 3:06.14

SEAL 129 3:08.75Rylie Benigni
40.69 1:28.01 2:28.83 3:08.75

RAC 1110 3:08.98Ava Ward
42.06 2:30.23 3:08.98

RAC 1111 3:15.54Emily Schippert
44.02 1:35.58 2:33.42 3:15.54

NMBS 1212 3:15.87Faith Bargellini
40.25 1:33.80 3:15.87

NCY 1013 3:16.52Emily Pastushan
47.17 1:34.54 2:33.70 3:16.52

NCY 1114 3:16.90Peyton Mascarinas
43.90 1:36.17 2:32.70 3:16.90

GWYB 1215 3:16.98Jayda Graham
43.41 1:36.10 2:34.03 3:16.98

RAYS 1116 3:17.00Mia Kennedy
46.24 1:33.86 2:34.14 3:17.00

PAC 1117 3:17.53Lillian Strickland
44.80 1:38.63 2:36.12 3:17.53

RAYS 1218 3:20.05Julia Donorϐio
47.03 1:35.78 2:37.88 3:20.05

NMBS 1119 3:20.24Rain Zheng
51.40 1:46.16 2:35.94 3:20.24

RAYS 1220 3:20.57Ruth Alejandro
50.52 1:41.86 2:40.28 3:20.57

SYS 1121 3:22.09Soϐia Rastelli
40.27 1:32.46 2:35.77 3:22.09

PAC 1122 3:22.22Emily Daukas
43.21 1:34.57 2:41.57 3:22.22

RAC 1123 3:28.40Mikayla Hanel
46.37 1:42.50 2:40.95 3:28.40

Boys	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 101 35.14Daniel McKulsky
UN 102 35.71Max Weber
RYWC 103 36.45Cameron Place
PAC  94 36.60Andy Vongsouvanh
SYS 105 36.66Kevin Lee
RAC 106 36.87Ian Choi
NFAF 107 36.92Maximilian Rivera
RYWC  9*8 37.18Andrew Hatzis
NFAF 10*8 37.18Aaron Vesseliza
SEAL  910 37.23Rj Blake

SJCC  911 38.26Shom Hassija
SJCC 1012 38.54Leon Shapiro
WOLF  913 40.06Julian Grimes
SJCC  814 40.07Arjun Sukhrani
SJCC 1015 40.58Evan Bianco
RAC  816 40.61Grifϐin Riebling
SJCC  817 40.98Evan McKinney
PAC  918 41.17Thomas Martin
RAC 1019 41.20Liam Goralnick
SJCC 1020 41.33Neev Sahgal
NCY  821 41.36Finley Laurence
WOLF  822 41.43Agron Mustafa
RAC  923 41.66Joey Gjuraj
ICSC  924 41.78Noah Pangan
SJCC 1025 42.41James Byun
NCY 1026 42.68Rayan El Hattab
NMBS 1027 43.33Charlie Baird
PAC  928 43.38Luke Suter
NMBS  929 43.39Ben Baird
NFAF 1030 43.79Connor Welsh
PAC  931 43.83Andrew Daukas
WOLF 1032 43.86Jude Lundbye
PAC  933 44.35Gavin Haddad
WOLF  934 44.80Armaan Zafar
SJCC  835 45.70Evan Ingrum
SEAL  936 46.31Joshua Kim
NCY  937 46.45Jack Tsai
RYWC  938 46.47Jeremiah Oliveira
RAYS  939 47.75Ryan Johnson
SJCC  940 47.97Ryan Agovino
NCY  841 48.00Tony Huang
NCY  742 48.22Finn Egan
NCY 1043 48.38Sean Egan
RAC  944 48.75Michael Nguyen
NCY 1045 49.30Sidhanth Pharshy
RAC  946 50.34Graham Muncy
NCY  947 50.45Aj Engel
SJCC  848 52.20Guy Arnon
SJCC  949 52.84Saras Sukhani
SJCC  750 53.04Gregory Shapiro
GWYB  751 54.03Joseph Merritt
PAC  752 55.82Declan Keane

Boys	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  91 1:21.48Andy Vongsouvanh
39.03 1:21.48

PAC  92 1:21.89Hunter Keane
41.05 1:21.89

NFAF 103 1:22.72Maximilian Rivera
41.01 1:22.72

SEAL  94 1:23.99Rj Blake
40.07 1:23.99

NFAF 105 1:24.61Aaron Vesseliza
40.10 1:24.61

SJCC  96 1:24.84Shom Hassija
41.34 1:24.84
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 107 1:25.79Cameron Place
42.38 1:25.79

UN 108 1:26.81Nico Brown
41.80 1:26.81

PAC 109 1:26.95Daniel McKulsky
40.09 1:26.95

SJCC 1010 1:27.40Leon Shapiro
WOLF  811 1:27.61Agron Mustafa

41.49 1:27.61
WOLF  912 1:28.18Julian Grimes

43.15 1:28.18
SJCC  813 1:28.33Evan McKinney
RYWC  914 1:28.44Andrew Hatzis

41.06 1:28.44
PAC  915 1:29.66Thomas Martin
RAC 1016 1:31.42Ian Choi

43.10 1:31.42
RYWC 1017 1:31.98Liam Fletcher-Ford

44.51 1:31.98
SJCC  818 1:33.99Arjun Sukhrani

43.39 1:33.99
NCY  819 1:35.21Finley Laurence
NCY 1020 1:36.00Rayan El Hattab

44.47 1:36.00
NMBS  921 1:37.44Ben Baird

44.37 1:37.44
PAC  922 1:39.69Gavin Haddad

45.82 1:39.69
RAC  823 1:39.78Grifϐin Riebling
NCY 1024 1:39.89Sidhanth Pharshy

47.31 1:39.89
SEAL  925 1:41.17Joshua Kim
NCY  826 1:42.01Tony Huang

50.04 1:42.01
SJCC  927 1:42.13Ryan Agovino

46.07 1:42.13
WOLF 1028 1:42.31Jude Lundbye
NMBS 1029 1:42.69Charlie Baird

47.81 1:42.69
RAC 1030 1:43.58Taylor Hunt

47.08 1:43.58
PAC  931 1:44.69Andrew Daukas

46.91 1:44.69
RAC  932 1:44.97Joey Gjuraj

47.45 1:44.97
NFAF 1033 1:46.33Connor Welsh
RYWC  934 1:46.55Jeremiah Oliveira

53.52 1:46.55
PAC  935 1:47.74Luke Suter
RYWC 1036 1:49.46Dylan Costable

49.85 1:49.46
RAC  937 1:51.00Graham Muncy

51.05 1:51.00
NCY  738 1:54.65Finn Egan

54.16 1:54.65

NCY  939 1:55.38Jack Tsai
52.23 1:55.38

NCY  940 1:55.89Aj Engel
52.82 1:55.89

RAC  941 1:56.54Michael Nguyen
52.82 1:56.54

NCY  942 1:56.81Patrick McGovern
NCY 1043 1:58.65Sean Egan

57.25 1:58.65
PAC  744 1:59.70Declan Keane
GWYB  745 2:01.54Joseph Merritt

1:00.58 2:01.54
SJCC  746 2:03.15Gregory Shapiro

1:01.66 2:03.15

Boys	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 101 2:53.39Max Weber
39.18 1:23.43 2:09.60 2:53.39

NMBS 102 2:56.06Bryan Zheng
38.00 1:23.28 2:11.05 2:56.06

PAC  93 2:56.70Andy Vongsouvanh
39.78 1:26.11 2:10.98 2:56.70

NFAF 104 2:57.10Maximilian Rivera
41.09 1:26.04 2:11.89 2:57.10

NFAF 105 3:02.85Aaron Vesseliza
40.44 1:29.21 2:17.23 3:02.85

NCY 106 3:24.14Rayan El Hattab
48.28 1:39.97 3:24.14

WOLF  97 3:36.54Armaan Zafar
46.95 1:44.90 2:39.78 3:36.54

Boys	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS  91 44.41Ben Baird
SJCC  92 44.85Shom Hassija
RAC 103 45.27Ian Choi
SJCC 104 45.44Leon Shapiro
SJCC 105 45.64Evan Bianco
RYWC 106 45.91Liam Fletcher-Ford
SJCC  87 46.44Evan Ingrum
PAC  98 47.66Thomas Martin
WOLF  99 48.52Armaan Zafar
SJCC  810 48.61Arjun Sukhrani
WOLF  911 48.85Julian Grimes
WOLF  812 49.40Agron Mustafa
PAC  913 49.67Gavin Haddad
WOLF 1014 49.70Jude Lundbye
RAC  815 50.00Grifϐin Riebling
NCY 1016 50.17Sean Egan
NMBS 1017 50.72Charlie Baird
RYWC  918 50.96Andrew Hatzis
NCY 1019 51.24Rayan El Hattab
RAC 1020 51.25Taylor Hunt
PAC 1021 51.76Daniel McKulsky
NCY  822 51.83Tony Huang
NCY  823 51.85Finley Laurence
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY  724 52.59Finn Egan
PAC  925 53.09Luke Suter
SJCC 1026 53.11Neev Sahgal
RAC  927 54.27Joey Gjuraj
NFAF 1028 54.86Connor Welsh
NCY  929 55.48Jack Tsai
SJCC 1030 55.65James Byun
NCY  931 56.45Patrick McGovern
SJCC  732 57.11Gregory Shapiro
SJCC  933 57.41Ryan Agovino
RAC  934 57.43Michael Nguyen
RAC  935 57.63Graham Muncy
PAC  936 57.64Andrew Daukas
SEAL  937 57.99Joshua Kim
SJCC  838 58.67Guy Arnon
RYWC  939 59.46Jeremiah Oliveira
PAC  740 59.58Declan Keane
SJCC  941 59.76Saras Sukhani
ICSC  942 59.78Noah Pangan
NCY  943 1:00.10Aj Engel
GWYB  744 1:04.41Joseph Merritt
RYWC 1045 1:05.30Dylan Costable

Boys	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 1:33.58Dylan Dawes
44.24 1:33.58

NFAF 102 1:35.03Aaron Vesseliza
46.12 1:35.03

SEAL  93 1:37.98Rj Blake
49.36 1:37.98

SJCC 104 1:38.59Evan Bianco
49.23 1:38.59

SJCC  95 1:41.90Shom Hassija
50.27 1:41.90

WOLF  96 1:42.95Armaan Zafar
52.96 1:42.95

SJCC 107 1:43.26Leon Shapiro
51.11 1:43.26

SJCC  88 1:43.58Evan Ingrum
50.81 1:43.58

PAC  99 1:44.93Thomas Martin
48.17 1:44.93

RAC 1010 1:46.14Ian Choi
51.49 1:46.14

NFAF 1011 1:48.23Maximilian Rivera
53.41 1:48.23

WOLF 1012 1:49.36Jude Lundbye
50.83 1:49.36

NCY 1013 1:49.96Sean Egan
53.72 1:49.96

WOLF  914 1:50.04Julian Grimes
55.09 1:50.04

NCY  815 1:50.05Finley Laurence
53.15 1:50.05

RYWC  916 1:51.20Andrew Hatzis
53.77 1:51.20

PAC  917 1:52.56Gavin Haddad
PAC 1018 1:53.69Daniel McKulsky
NCY 1019 1:54.73Rayan El Hattab

56.35 1:54.73
PAC  920 1:57.10Luke Suter

55.32 1:57.10
NFAF 1021 1:59.48Connor Welsh

55.35 1:59.48
NCY 1022 2:00.98Sidhanth Pharshy

59.27 2:00.98

Boys	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 101 50.30Max Weber
SEAL  92 50.60Rj Blake
NCY 103 50.65Sidhanth Pharshy
RAC 104 51.07Ian Choi
RYWC 105 51.76Cameron Place
PAC  96 52.01Andy Vongsouvanh
SJCC 107 52.31Neev Sahgal
NMBS  98 52.44Ben Baird
NFAF 109 56.32Maximilian Rivera
UN 1010 57.06Nico Brown
NMBS 1011 57.60Charlie Baird
RYWC  912 57.89Andrew Hatzis
PAC  913 57.94Luke Suter
SJCC  914 59.35Ryan Agovino
PAC  915 59.75Thomas Martin
NCY  816 59.92Tony Huang
NFAF 1017 1:00.69Connor Welsh
SJCC  818 1:01.45Arjun Sukhrani
ICSC  919 1:01.97Noah Pangan
RAC  920 1:02.21Graham Muncy
SJCC  721 1:02.69Gregory Shapiro
NCY 1022 1:02.81Sean Egan
PAC  923 1:03.62Andrew Daukas
SEAL  924 1:04.21Joshua Kim
PAC  925 1:04.71Gavin Haddad
NCY  826 1:04.86Finley Laurence
RAC 1027 1:05.05Liam Goralnick
SJCC  928 1:06.68Saras Sukhani
WOLF  929 1:07.78Armaan Zafar
PAC  730 1:09.03Declan Keane
SJCC  831 1:09.69Guy Arnon
RYWC  932 1:09.76Jeremiah Oliveira
NCY  933 1:10.86Jack Tsai
NCY  934 1:10.96Aj Engel
NCY  735 1:13.44Finn Egan
RAYS  936 1:32.20Ryan Johnson
RAC  9--- DQMichael Nguyen

Boys	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 1:50.41Ian Choi
54.22 1:50.41
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 102 1:50.69Max Weber
52.97 1:50.69

NFAF 103 1:51.69Maximilian Rivera
54.37 1:51.69

WOLF  94 1:52.12Julian Grimes
54.20 1:52.12

PAC  95 1:55.15Hunter Keane
PAC  96 1:55.78Andy Vongsouvanh

53.36 1:55.78
SEAL  97 1:55.97Rj Blake

56.98 1:55.97
SJCC 108 1:57.95Neev Sahgal

54.96 1:57.95
NFAF 109 1:59.65Aaron Vesseliza

58.83 1:59.65
PAC  910 2:01.54Thomas Martin

57.08 2:01.54
RYWC 1011 2:01.93Cameron Place

54.91 2:01.93
RAC  912 2:02.35Michael Nguyen

56.74 2:02.35
NCY  913 2:05.61Patrick McGovern

1:00.28 2:05.61
RYWC 1014 2:06.14Dylan Costable

59.18 2:06.14
NFAF 1015 2:06.35Connor Welsh

1:00.03 2:06.35
UN 1016 2:06.48Nico Brown

1:02.43 2:06.48
NCY  817 2:07.01Tony Huang
RYWC 1018 2:07.43Liam Fletcher-Ford

58.94 2:07.43
ICSC  919 2:10.13Noah Pangan

1:00.79 2:10.13
RAC  920 2:11.19Graham Muncy

1:01.38 2:11.19
RAC 1021 2:13.53Taylor Hunt

1:02.82 2:13.53
PAC  922 2:17.49Luke Suter
PAC  723 2:25.15Declan Keane

1:05.37 2:25.15
RYWC  924 2:25.96Jeremiah Oliveira

1:10.21 2:25.96
NCY 10--- DQSidhanth Pharshy

54.91 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  91 41.12Hunter Keane
RYWC 102 43.12Cameron Place
UN 103 43.52Nico Brown
SEAL  94 43.71Rj Blake
SJCC  85 44.44Evan McKinney
RYWC  96 45.05Andrew Hatzis
SJCC 107 45.99Evan Bianco

NMBS  98 46.68Ben Baird
WOLF  89 48.99Agron Mustafa
PAC 1010 50.82Daniel McKulsky
WOLF  911 50.98Armaan Zafar
SJCC 10*12 52.70Leon Shapiro
SJCC  8*12 52.70Evan Ingrum
NMBS 1014 53.66Bryan Zheng
NCY  815 55.01Finley Laurence
PAC  916 56.06Andrew Daukas
NCY 1017 56.13Sidhanth Pharshy
NCY 1018 59.80Sean Egan
PAC  919 1:01.58Gavin Haddad
NCY  920 1:03.83Aj Engel
ICSC  921 1:08.44Noah Pangan
SEAL  922 1:11.06Joshua Kim
NCY  9--- DQJack Tsai

Boys	10	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:39.43Kevin Lee
SJCC  82 1:47.34Evan McKinney
WOLF  93 1:48.94Julian Grimes
WOLF  84 1:55.92Agron Mustafa
PAC  95 1:56.65Hunter Keane
NCY  86 2:03.53Tony Huang
NCY 107 2:09.42Rayan El Hattab

Boys	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 101 3:22.21Bryan Zheng
46.88 1:39.74 2:36.61 3:22.21

NFAF 102 3:28.67Aaron Vesseliza
52.05 1:45.74 2:46.17 3:28.67

UN 103 3:33.61Nico Brown
50.92 1:43.41 2:48.94 3:33.61

PAC  94 3:33.70Andy Vongsouvanh
1:42.31 2:49.89 3:33.70

RYWC 105 3:36.81Cameron Place
52.19 1:43.13 2:50.94 3:36.81

WOLF  86 3:43.02Agron Mustafa
55.23 1:51.85 2:57.42 3:43.02

Boys	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:35.53PAC
1) Andy Vongsouvanh 9 2) Thomas Martin 9
3) Hunter Keane 9 4) Daniel McKulsky 10

1:21.79 2:35.53
A2 2:36.74NFAF

1) Maximilian Rivera 10 2) Connor Welsh 10
3) Aaron Vesseliza 10 4) Dylan Dawes 10

A3 2:43.31SJCC
1) Shom Hassija 9 2) Arjun Sukhrani 8
3) Evan Bianco 10 4) Leon Shapiro 10

A4 2:50.48RAC
1) Grifϐin Riebling 8 2) Joey Gjuraj 9
3) Taylor Hunt 10 4) Ian Choi 10
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(Boys	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A5 2:53.70RYWC
1) Dylan Costable 10 2) Andrew Hatzis 9
3) Jeremiah Oliveira 9 4) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10

1:28.16 2:53.70
B6 2:56.23SJCC

1) Evan McKinney 8 2) Neev Sahgal 10
3) Evan Ingrum 8 4) James Byun 10

A7 3:04.32NCY
1) Finley Laurence 8 2) Tony Huang 8
3) Rayan El Hattab 10 4) Jack Tsai 9

B8 3:12.22PAC
1) Andrew Daukas 9 2) Declan Keane 7
3) Luke Suter 9 4) Gavin Haddad 9

1:42.51 3:12.22

Boys	10	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:02.78NFAF
1) Aaron Vesseliza 10 2) Connor Welsh 10
3) Dylan Dawes 10 4) Maximilian Rivera 10

1:47.40 3:02.78
A2 3:08.33PAC

1) Thomas Martin 9 2) Hunter Keane 9
3) Andy Vongsouvanh 9 4) Daniel McKulsky 10

1:43.83 3:08.33
A3 3:11.62SJCC

1) Evan Ingrum 8 2) Shom Hassija 9
3) Evan McKinney 8 4) Leon Shapiro 10

1:44.23 3:11.62
B4 3:14.92SJCC

1) Evan Bianco 10 2) Neev Sahgal 10
3) Ryan Agovino 9 4) Arjun Sukhrani 8

1:44.84 3:14.92
A5 3:35.07NCY

1) Sean Egan 10 2) Sidhanth Pharshy 10
3) Rayan El Hattab 10 4) Finn Egan 7

1:45.92 3:35.07
A6 3:37.72RAC

1) Ian Choi 10 2) Michael Nguyen 9
3) Liam Goralnick 10 4) Joey Gjuraj 9

1:49.83 3:37.72
B7 3:54.41PAC

1) Declan Keane 7 2) Luke Suter 9
3) Gavin Haddad 9 4) Andrew Daukas 9

Boys	11-12	400	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 121 5:13.58Doug Conrad
33.67 1:13.80 1:53.11 2:34.50

3:15.41 3:57.12 4:36.25 5:13.58
RAC 112 5:37.38Stefan Weber

37.51 1:20.25 2:03.73 2:48.33
3:31.88 4:16.55 4:58.16 5:37.38

NCY 123 5:38.65Eric Huang
36.56 1:19.97 2:02.96 2:48.44

3:31.20 4:16.56 4:57.90 5:38.65

SYS 124 5:52.12Eric Huang
38.24 1:20.98 2:05.33 2:51.07

3:36.24 4:22.30 5:07.00 5:52.12
NCY 125 5:54.53Everett Trygg

39.76 1:24.68 2:11.24 2:56.35
3:42.41 4:27.61 5:13.20 5:54.53

Boys	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 2:51.44Cameron Foster
39.57 1:23.55 2:07.07 2:51.44

SYS 122 2:55.96William Cong
41.50 1:29.00 2:10.53 2:55.96

RAYS 113 2:56.86Erik Lamphere
42.53 1:28.44 2:12.48 2:56.86

PAC 124 2:58.44Benjamin Haddad
42.49 1:28.63 2:14.17 2:58.44

RYWC 125 3:02.90Aiden Padros
43.69 1:29.84 2:17.49 3:02.90

PAC 116 3:09.74Brennan Keane
44.00 1:33.10 2:18.00 3:09.74

NCY 127 3:29.75Oliver Johnson
50.92 1:44.61 2:36.50 3:29.75

Boys	11-12	50	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 111 41.27Stefan Weber
RAYS 112 42.06Erik Lamphere
PAC 113 42.55Nathan Cedor
PAC 124 44.72Benjamin Haddad
NCY 125 44.93Everett Trygg
SYS 116 45.23Tyler Tagliarini
RYWC 117 46.04Liam Denning
SJCC 118 48.51Jonah Lotstein
SJCC 119 49.38Luke Ovsag
SYS 1110 49.57Jeffrey Cheng
RAC 1211 50.27Bryce Simmons
RYWC 1212 50.52Aiden Padros
SYS 1113 51.50Chase Barone
RYWC 1214 52.30Michael Campanella
PAC 1115 53.01Jerimiah Stone
RAC 1116 53.28Marcos Cid
NFAF 1217 53.87Matthew Borovyk
SJCC 1218 54.44Mihir Mahadev
RAC 1219 54.84Henry Whitehouse
RAC 1220 55.84Mateo Cid
PAC 1121 57.63Grayson Mengold
RAC 1122 58.04Jayin Palicha
NCY 1123 1:12.85Cormac Kilkenny
RAC 1124 1:19.74Arnav Bose

Boys	11-12	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 121 1:28.71Doug Conrad
RYWC 112 1:31.24Ethan Elias

42.02 1:31.24
RYWC 123 1:32.12William Chen

42.80 1:32.12
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(Boys	11-12	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 114 1:34.51Cameron Foster
46.29 1:34.51

RAC 115 1:35.32Stefan Weber
43.89 1:35.32

RAYS 116 1:36.34Erik Lamphere
44.29 1:36.34

RAC 127 1:36.42Gianluca Cortina
45.72 1:36.42

PAC 118 1:37.60Nathan Cedor
45.71 1:37.60

SYS 129 1:38.51William Cong
47.36 1:38.51

NCY 1210 1:39.08Eric Huang
46.20 1:39.08

SYS 1111 1:39.62Tyler Tagliarini
NCY 1212 1:40.47Everett Trygg

48.11 1:40.47
RAC 1213 1:42.08Bryce Simmons

50.16 1:42.08
SJCC 1114 1:44.48Luke Ovsag
RYWC 1115 1:48.71Liam Denning
NFAF 1216 1:49.13Matthew Borovyk

51.41 1:49.13
SYS 1117 1:49.23Jeffrey Cheng
SYS 1118 1:49.30Chase Barone

53.03 1:49.30
RYWC 1219 1:51.49Aiden Padros
RYWC 1220 1:55.41Michael Campanella

52.72 1:55.41

Boys	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 3:28.30William Cong
46.16 1:38.14 2:32.77 3:28.30

NCY 122 3:32.27Everett Trygg
48.13 1:44.28 2:38.26 3:32.27

RAC 123 3:36.92Bryce Simmons
48.81 1:45.80 2:41.09 3:36.92

SJCC 114 3:46.44Luke Ovsag
53.84 1:54.05 2:48.99 3:46.44

RYWC 125 3:51.24Aiden Padros
52.13 1:53.65 2:51.54 3:51.24

Boys	11-12	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 121 36.50Benjamin Haddad
NCY 122 37.06Everett Trygg
SYS 123 37.75Eric Huang
ICSC 124 39.08Felipe Alves
NMBS 115 39.39Anthony Mascolo
NFAF 126 44.96Matthew Borovyk
RAYS 117 49.03Tyson Cornelio
NCY 118 51.39Henry Engel
SYS 119 52.39Chase Barone
PAC 1110 52.44Jerimiah Stone

PAC 1111 56.62Grayson Mengold
RAC 1212 1:04.27Mateo Cid
RAC 1113 1:07.89Marcos Cid

Boys	11-12	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 1:27.11Mark Yegoroff
NMBS 112 1:31.43Anthony Mascolo
ICSC 123 1:33.03Felipe Alves
SYS 114 1:36.31Jeffrey Cheng
NCY 125 1:42.75Oliver Johnson
RAYS 116 1:51.29Tyson Cornelio
RAC 12--- DQGianluca Cortina

Boys	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 111 3:51.45Tyson Cornelio
50.94 1:53.23 2:52.44 3:51.45

Boys	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:10.42SYS
1) Jeffrey Cheng 11 2) William Cong 12
3) Eric Huang 12 4) Cameron Foster 11

2:12.77 2:10.42
A2 2:26.45RAC

1) Stefan Weber 11 2) Bryce Simmons 12
3) Henry Whitehouse 12 4) Gianluca Cortina 12

2:26.68 2:26.45
A3 2:26.94PAC

1) Nathan Cedor 11 2) Grayson Mengold 11
3) Brennan Keane 11 4) Benjamin Haddad 12

1:16.90 2:26.94
A4 2:42.75RYWC

1) Ethan Elias 11 2) Aiden Padros 12
3) Michael Campanella 12 4) Liam Denning 11

1:18.57 2:42.75
B5 3:11.82RAC

1) Marcos Cid 11 2) Arnav Bose 11
3) Jayin Palicha 11 4) Mateo Cid 12

1:48.05 3:11.82

Boys	11-12	200	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:35.86RYWC
1) Aiden Padros 12 2) Ethan Elias 11
3) William Chen 12 4) Ewan Lejava 12

1:27.94 2:35.86
A2 2:54.41NCY

1) Oliver Johnson 12 2) Everett Trygg 12
3) Eric Huang 12 4) Mark Yegoroff 12

A--- DQSYS

Boys	12	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 30.72Eric Huang
RYWC 122 31.74Ewan Lejava
PAC 123 32.17Benjamin Haddad
RAC 114 32.29Stefan Weber
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(Boys	12	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC 115 32.60Nathan Cedor
SYS 106 32.74Grifϐin McCarroll
NCY 127 32.86Eric Huang
RAC 128 33.26Gianluca Cortina
NCY 129 33.56Mark Yegoroff
SYS 1110 33.91Jeffrey Cheng
ICSC 1211 33.97Felipe Alves
NCY 1212 34.67Oliver Johnson
NMBS 1213 35.67Dakoda Brown
NMBS 1114 35.71Anthony Mascolo
RYWC 12*15 35.75William Chen
PAC 11*15 35.75Brennan Keane
RYWC 1117 36.57Ethan Elias
RYWC 1118 37.10Liam Denning
RAC 1219 37.11Bryce Simmons
NFAF 1220 37.20Matthew Borovyk
SJCC 1121 37.21Luke Ovsag
RAYS 1122 38.42Tyson Cornelio
SYS 1123 39.33Chase Barone
GWYB 1124 40.40Logan Merritt
RAC 1225 40.57Henry Whitehouse
PAC 1126 41.11Jerimiah Stone
RAC 1227 41.27Mateo Cid
RYWC 1228 41.64Michael Campanella
SJCC 1229 41.88Mihir Mahadev
PAC 1130 42.52Grayson Mengold
RAC 1131 45.05Marcos Cid
RAC 1132 45.23Jayin Palicha
RAC 1133 54.65Arnav Bose
NCY 1134 1:03.05Cormac Kilkenny

Boys	12	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 1:09.67Eric Huang
32.38 1:09.67

NCY 122 1:10.24Mark Yegoroff
33.69 1:10.24

NCY 12*3 1:11.09Eric Huang
33.85 1:11.09

SYS 12*3 1:11.09William Cong
33.71 1:11.09

PAC 115 1:12.87Nathan Cedor
34.21 1:12.87

PAC 126 1:13.32Benjamin Haddad
36.40 1:13.32

RAC 127 1:13.97Gianluca Cortina
34.14 1:13.97

RAC 118 1:14.05Stefan Weber
34.68 1:14.05

SYS 119 1:14.75Tyler Tagliarini
35.25 1:14.75

SYS 1110 1:15.48Jeffrey Cheng
36.51 1:15.48

SYS 1011 1:16.09Grifϐin McCarroll
37.73 1:16.09

NCY 1212 1:16.92Oliver Johnson
36.33 1:16.92

NCY 1213 1:17.83Everett Trygg
37.03 1:17.83

PAC 1114 1:18.27Brennan Keane
ICSC 1215 1:18.35Felipe Alves

38.43 1:18.35
RAC 1216 1:21.47Bryce Simmons

38.89 1:21.47
NMBS 1117 1:23.16Anthony Mascolo

40.84 1:23.16
NFAF 1218 1:24.70Matthew Borovyk

40.08 1:24.70
RYWC 1119 1:25.08Ethan Elias

40.16 1:25.08
SJCC 1120 1:25.35Jonah Lotstein

42.88 1:25.35
RYWC 1221 1:26.31William Chen

40.72 1:26.31
NMBS 1222 1:27.43Dakoda Brown

39.76 1:27.43
RYWC 1123 1:28.12Liam Denning

42.45 1:28.12
RAC 1224 1:29.96Henry Whitehouse

43.33 1:29.96
SYS 1125 1:31.43Chase Barone

42.60 1:31.43
PAC 1126 1:32.17Jerimiah Stone

43.60 1:32.17
PAC 1127 1:34.91Grayson Mengold

43.08 1:34.91
RYWC 1228 1:36.22Michael Campanella

45.31 1:36.22
RAC 1229 1:36.38Mateo Cid

46.37 1:36.38
GWYB 1130 1:38.55Logan Merritt

46.15 1:38.55
SJCC 1231 1:41.09Mihir Mahadev

43.09 1:41.09
RAC 1132 1:48.67Marcos Cid

52.48 1:48.67
RAC 1133 1:48.68Jayin Palicha

46.90 1:48.68
NCY 1134 1:56.97Henry Engel

52.72 1:56.97
RAC 1135 2:06.58Arnav Bose

Boys	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 2:38.40Eric Huang
35.01 1:15.75 1:56.99 2:38.40

SYS 112 2:41.39Jeffrey Cheng
36.35 1:17.25 1:59.52 2:41.39

RAC 113 2:41.91Stefan Weber
36.99 1:18.00 2:02.02 2:41.91

SYS 124 2:44.09Eric Huang
36.28 1:17.95 2:00.68 2:44.09
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2019	12&U	LC	Regional	Championships	RYWC,	Sanction	#:	L19-42

July	12-14,	2019.	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 105 2:45.41Grifϐin McCarroll
38.06 1:20.40 2:03.80 2:45.41

SJCC 116 2:59.07Jonah Lotstein
40.94 1:28.37 2:13.32 2:59.07

NMBS 127 3:05.95Dakoda Brown
40.76 1:30.35 2:17.91 3:05.95

RAC 128 3:12.96Henry Whitehouse
43.69 1:35.60 2:24.94 3:12.96

Boys	12	&	Under	50	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 121 36.27Gianluca Cortina
SYS 102 39.18Grifϐin McCarroll
RAYS 113 40.19Erik Lamphere
RYWC 124 40.71Aiden Padros
SYS 115 40.95Tyler Tagliarini
PAC 116 41.03Brennan Keane
ICSC 127 41.21Felipe Alves
RAC 128 42.17Bryce Simmons
RYWC 119 43.52Ethan Elias
RYWC 1210 44.61William Chen
NMBS 1111 44.68Anthony Mascolo
NMBS 1212 44.71Dakoda Brown
NCY 1213 45.20Oliver Johnson
SJCC 1114 45.47Luke Ovsag
RAC 1215 48.18Mateo Cid
RAC 1216 48.36Henry Whitehouse
RAYS 1117 48.38Tyson Cornelio
RYWC 1118 50.11Liam Denning
GWYB 1119 51.66Logan Merritt
RAC 1120 51.83Jayin Palicha
PAC 1121 51.91Jerimiah Stone
SJCC 1222 52.19Mihir Mahadev
PAC 1123 55.07Grayson Mengold
RYWC 1224 55.30Michael Campanella
NCY 1125 55.84Henry Engel
RAC 1126 58.07Marcos Cid
RAC 1127 59.23Arnav Bose

Boys	12	&	Under	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 121 1:23.97Gianluca Cortina
39.38 1:23.97

NCY 122 1:24.31Mark Yegoroff
40.93 1:24.31

PAC 123 1:25.81Benjamin Haddad
42.78 1:25.81

RAYS 114 1:26.33Erik Lamphere
41.94 1:26.33

SYS 125 1:26.89William Cong
41.79 1:26.89

RYWC 126 1:28.36Aiden Padros
42.76 1:28.36

SYS 117 1:28.45Tyler Tagliarini
43.75 1:28.45

SYS 108 1:29.97Grifϐin McCarroll
43.60 1:29.97

PAC 119 1:33.13Brennan Keane
44.57 1:33.13

NMBS 1210 1:36.79Dakoda Brown
48.79 1:36.79

RYWC 1211 1:38.64William Chen
48.09 1:38.64

RYWC 1112 1:38.87Ethan Elias
46.92 1:38.87

NCY 1213 1:42.39Oliver Johnson
50.32 1:42.39

RAC 1214 1:43.79Henry Whitehouse
49.51 1:43.79

RAYS 1115 1:46.53Tyson Cornelio
50.49 1:46.53

ICSC 12--- DQFelipe Alves

Boys	12	&	Under	200	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 121 2:54.80Eric Huang
36.76 1:20.65 2:14.00 2:54.80

SYS 122 2:56.31William Cong
38.30 1:23.92 2:18.43 2:56.31

RAYS 113 2:57.25Erik Lamphere
39.78 1:27.03 2:18.31 2:57.25

SYS 124 3:01.08Eric Huang
42.92 1:27.82 2:19.11 3:01.08

RYWC 125 3:04.71Ewan Lejava
39.24 1:33.91 2:24.04 3:04.71

PAC 116 3:07.63Nathan Cedor
41.32 1:33.91 2:26.76 3:07.63

SYS 117 3:09.19Tyler Tagliarini
44.01 1:30.23 2:28.86 3:09.19

RYWC 118 3:12.99Ethan Elias
43.36 1:36.38 2:26.16 3:12.99

SYS 109 3:14.47Grifϐin McCarroll
43.87 1:33.09 2:31.27 3:14.47

NMBS 1110 3:19.29Anthony Mascolo
44.80 1:36.54 2:37.03 3:19.29

SJCC 1111 3:24.60Jonah Lotstein
47.28 1:40.64 2:37.53 3:24.60

RYWC 1212 3:26.34William Chen
52.64 1:43.02 2:38.74 3:26.34

PAC 1113 3:29.21Brennan Keane
46.10 1:39.15 2:44.15 3:29.21

NFAF 1214 3:40.41Matthew Borovyk
52.62 1:53.50 2:52.86 3:40.41


